POWER
NFS110 Medical Series
Single and quad output
Total Power: 80 - 110 W
Input Voltage: 100 - 240Vac
	 127 - 357 Vdc
# of Outputs: Single, quad
Special Features

NFS110 Medical Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Output
Voltage
 Output Currents
Ripple(4)
Total
Regulation(5)
Model Numbers (13, 14, F)
Max(1) Peak (2) Fan(3)
+5.1 V 8 A 20 A 10 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7901PJ
+12 V 4.5 A 9 A 5 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
–12 V 0.5 A 1.5 A 1 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
–5 V 0.5 A 1.5 A 1 A 50 mV ± 3.0%
+5.1 V (IA) 8 A 20 A 10 A 50 mV + 2.0% NFS110-7902PJ
+24 V (IB) (6) 3.5 A 4.5 A 4.5 A 240 mV + 10 / – 5.0%
+12 V 4.5 A 9 A 5 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
–12 V 0.5 A 1.5 A 1 A 120 mV ± 3.0%
12 V 7 A 9 A 9 A 120 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7912J (7,8)
15 V 5 A 7.3 A 7.3 A 150 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7915J (7,8)
24 V 3.5 A 4.5 A 4.5 A 240 mV ± 2.0% NFS110-7924J (7,8)
Notes
1.	 Convection cooled, 80 W maximum.
2.	 Peak outputs lasting less than 60 seconds with duty cycle less than
10%. Total peak power must not exceed 110 W.